

Ct. Cases 695/2019
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. MUKESH S/O SH RAM
SINGH (Jafarpur Kalan)

21.09.2023

Present: Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Accused absent.

It is submitted by AR for complainant that matter
has been settled.

At request, list for **23.02.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
21.09.2023